
rank partnership total imps #boards avg

10 Aaron Silverstein - Andrew Rosenthal 11.22 20 0.56

19 Ai-Tai Lo - Bill Pettis -4.22 30 -0.14

4 Ai-Tai Lo - David Chechelashvili 19.33 20 0.97

11 Alan Watson - Rick Binder 13.11 40 0.33

8 Alex Kolesnik - Franco Baseggio 23.00 40 0.58

3 Alex Ornstein - Bruce Rogoff 35.89 30 1.20

23 Andrew Gumperz - Phil Clayton -4.89 20 -0.24

9 Anne Brenner - Dave Caprera 17.22 30 0.57

22 Anton Tsypkin - Jim Rasmussen -7.11 30 -0.24

1 Bob Bitterman - Bob Cappelli 49.23 40 1.23

2 Carrie Liu - Maxim Silin 36.44 30 1.21

13 Chris Willenken - Steve Garner 4.45 50 0.09

6 Daniel Korbel - Naren Gupta 24.66 30 0.82

12 David Berkowitz - Migry Campanile 5.33 30 0.18

24 Disa Eythorsdottir - Janice Molson -10.67 30 -0.36

16 Eugene Hung - Howard Liu -4.45 50 -0.09

18 Finn Kolesnik - Ish DelMonte -7.00 50 -0.14

29 Gary Donner - Sandra Rimstedt -30.00 20 -1.50

15 Harrison Luba - Joe Grue -2.12 40 -0.05

25 Iulian Rotaru - Radu Nistor -20.44 40 -0.51

28 Jeff Ferro - Leni Holtz -60.11 50 -1.20

26 Jeff Roman - Ralph Buchalter -32.99 40 -0.82

14 Jerry Stamatov - Zia Mahmood 2.34 30 0.08

21 Jill Meyers - Kerri Sanborn -8.23 40 -0.21

20 John Hurd - Kevin Bathurst -7.45 40 -0.19

7 Jon Green - Mark Aquino 22.11 30 0.74

30 Joyce Hill - Kevin Dwyer -57.11 30 -1.90

5 Kevin Dwyer - Shan Huang 17.23 20 0.86

27 Roger Lee - Vince Demuy -21.44 20 -1.07

17 Shan Huang - Vince Demuy -3.33 30 -0.11

sort by pair

Day 4 - Stage 2 [RR2]



rank partnership total imps #boards avg rank

1 Bob Bitterman - Bob Cappelli 49.23 40 1.23 1

2 Carrie Liu - Maxim Silin 36.44 30 1.21 2

3 Alex Ornstein - Bruce Rogoff 35.89 30 1.20 3

4 Ai-Tai Lo - David Chechelashvili 19.33 20 0.97 4

5 Kevin Dwyer - Shan Huang 17.23 20 0.86 5

6 Daniel Korbel - Naren Gupta 24.66 30 0.82 6

7 Jon Green - Mark Aquino 22.11 30 0.74 7

8 Alex Kolesnik - Franco Baseggio 23.00 40 0.58 8

9 Anne Brenner - Dave Caprera 17.22 30 0.57 9

10 Aaron Silverstein - Andrew Rosenthal 11.22 20 0.56 10

11 Alan Watson - Rick Binder 13.11 40 0.33 11

12 David Berkowitz - Migry Campanile 5.33 30 0.18 12

13 Chris Willenken - Steve Garner 4.45 50 0.09 13

14 Jerry Stamatov - Zia Mahmood 2.34 30 0.08 14

15 Harrison Luba - Joe Grue -2.12 40 -0.05 15

16 Eugene Hung - Howard Liu -4.45 50 -0.09 16

17 Shan Huang - Vince Demuy -3.33 30 -0.11 17

18 Finn Kolesnik - Ish DelMonte -7.00 50 -0.14 18

19 Ai-Tai Lo - Bill Pettis -4.22 30 -0.14 19

20 John Hurd - Kevin Bathurst -7.45 40 -0.19 20

21 Jill Meyers - Kerri Sanborn -8.23 40 -0.21 21

22 Anton Tsypkin - Jim Rasmussen -7.11 30 -0.24 22

23 Andrew Gumperz - Phil Clayton -4.89 20 -0.24 23

24 Disa Eythorsdottir - Janice Molson -10.67 30 -0.36 24

25 Iulian Rotaru - Radu Nistor -20.44 40 -0.51 25

26 Jeff Roman - Ralph Buchalter -32.99 40 -0.82 26

27 Roger Lee - Vince Demuy -21.44 20 -1.07 27

28 Jeff Ferro - Leni Holtz -60.11 50 -1.20 28

29 Gary Donner - Sandra Rimstedt -30.00 20 -1.50 29

30 Joyce Hill - Kevin Dwyer -57.11 30 -1.90 30

sort by rank played at least 40% of boards
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partnership total imps #boards avg

Bob Bitterman - Bob Cappelli 49.23 40 1.23

Carrie Liu - Maxim Silin 36.44 30 1.21

Alex Ornstein - Bruce Rogoff 35.89 30 1.20

Ai-Tai Lo - David Chechelashvili 19.33 20 0.97

Kevin Dwyer - Shan Huang 17.23 20 0.86

Daniel Korbel - Naren Gupta 24.66 30 0.82

Jon Green - Mark Aquino 22.11 30 0.74

Alex Kolesnik - Franco Baseggio 23.00 40 0.58

Anne Brenner - Dave Caprera 17.22 30 0.57

Aaron Silverstein - Andrew Rosenthal 11.22 20 0.56

Alan Watson - Rick Binder 13.11 40 0.33

David Berkowitz - Migry Campanile 5.33 30 0.18

Chris Willenken - Steve Garner 4.45 50 0.09

Jerry Stamatov - Zia Mahmood 2.34 30 0.08

Harrison Luba - Joe Grue -2.12 40 -0.05

Eugene Hung - Howard Liu -4.45 50 -0.09

Shan Huang - Vince Demuy -3.33 30 -0.11

Finn Kolesnik - Ish DelMonte -7.00 50 -0.14

Ai-Tai Lo - Bill Pettis -4.22 30 -0.14

John Hurd - Kevin Bathurst -7.45 40 -0.19

Jill Meyers - Kerri Sanborn -8.23 40 -0.21

Anton Tsypkin - Jim Rasmussen -7.11 30 -0.24

Andrew Gumperz - Phil Clayton -4.89 20 -0.24

Disa Eythorsdottir - Janice Molson -10.67 30 -0.36

Iulian Rotaru - Radu Nistor -20.44 40 -0.51

Jeff Roman - Ralph Buchalter -32.99 40 -0.82

Roger Lee - Vince Demuy -21.44 20 -1.07

Jeff Ferro - Leni Holtz -60.11 50 -1.20

Gary Donner - Sandra Rimstedt -30.00 20 -1.50

Joyce Hill - Kevin Dwyer -57.11 30 -1.90

played at least 40% of boards
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